
03-09-2021

Sl.No. Name of the Creditor
 Amount of claims 

received 
 Amount of claims 

admitted 

 Amount of 
Contingent 

Claims 

 Amount of Claim 
Not Admitted 

 Amount of 
Claims under 
Verification 

1 Jayesh A. Dani 6,225                          -                              -                              -                              6,225                          
2 P D Sangani & Co 1,41,620                    -                              -                              -                              1,41,620                    
3 HBS Realtors Private Limited 6,47,10,456              -                              -                              -                              6,47,10,456              

6,48,58,301              -                              -                              -                              6,48,58,301              

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


